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Precinct

All Ballots

Electionwide

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
910,12, 13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11, 14, 15, 17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18,19

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

City of Racine, Ward 1

City of Racine, Ward 2

City of Racine, Ward 29

City of Racine, Ward 30
Electionwide - Total

All Ballots - Total

Registered
Voters

o O O o o o

Cards Cast

55

52

81

49

88

77

143

80
54
110
108
897
897

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Racine County, Wisconsin
February 19, 2019
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
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Alderperson, District 4 - C. Burlington (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = S & Precinct 2 = < =
All Ballots All Ballots
Electionwide Electionwide
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 63 41 39 0
143 0 0
8 8
Electionwide - Total 143 0 0 Electionwide - Total 63 41 39 0
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

All Ballots - Total 143 0 0 All Ballots - Total 63 41 39 0
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Precinct
All Ballots
Electionwide

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Total Votes

143

143

143
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Alderperson, District 1 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)
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All Ballots All Ballots
Electionwide Electionwide
City of Racine, Ward 1 80 0 0 City of Racine, Ward 1 57 2 21 0
City of Racine, Ward 2 54 0 0 City of Racine, Ward 2 35 5 14 0
Electionwide - Total 134 0 0 Electionwide - Total 92 7 35 0
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

All Ballots - Total 134 0 0 All Ballots - Total 92 7 35 0
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Precinct 2

All Ballots

Electionwide

City of Racine, Ward 1 80

City of Racine, Ward 2 54

Electionwide - Total 134
Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

All Ballots - Total 134
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Alderperson, District 13 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precinct
All Ballots
Electionwide
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

110
108
218

218

Undervotes

o

Overvotes

0
0
0

o

Precinct
All Ballots
Electionwide
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Christina Seaman

21
33
54

54

Mark Balcer

23
15
38

38

Natalia Taft

66
60
126

126
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Write-in
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Precinct
All Ballots
Electionwide
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Total Votes

110
108
218

218
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School Board Member - SD 4620 - RU9 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
All Ballots
Electionwide

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10, 12, 13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11, 14,15, 17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18, 19

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

55

52

81

49

88

77

402

402

Undervotes

Overvotes

Precinct
All Ballots
Electionwide

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10, 12, 13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11,14, 15,17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18, 19

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Anthony J.
Hammes

10

35

14

27

16

114

114

Kurt Squire

13

10

51

51

Kimberly Hoover

30

35

35

29

53

51

233

233
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Write-in
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Precinct
All Ballots
Electionwide

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10, 12, 13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11,14, 15,17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18, 19

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Total Votes

52

80

49

88

76

400

400
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