# **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election Racine County, Wisconsin February 19, 2019 SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
All Ballots		
Electionwide		
Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	0	55
Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	0	52
Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	0	81
Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	0	49
Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	0	88
Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	0	77
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	0	143
City of Racine, Ward 1	0	80
City of Racine, Ward 2	0	54
City of Racine, Ward 29	0	110
City of Racine, Ward 30	0	108
Electionwide - Total	0	897
All Ballots - Total	0	897

## Alderperson, District 4 - C. Burlington (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Todd Bauman	Frank Korb	Art Gardner	Write-in	
All Ballots				All Ballots					
Electionwide				Electionwide					
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	143	0	0	City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	63	41	39	0	
Electionwide - Total	143	0	0	Electionwide - Total	63	41	39	0	
Cumulative				Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	
All Ballots - Total	143	0	0	All Ballots - Total	63	41	39	0	

Precinct	Total Votes
All Ballots	
Electionwide	
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	143
Electionwide - Total	143
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
All Ballots - Total	143

## Alderperson, District 1 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Jeff Coe	Scotty Martin	Susan Wagner	Write-in	
All Ballots				All Ballots					
Electionwide				Electionwide					
City of Racine, Ward 1	80	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 1	57	2	21	0	
City of Racine, Ward 2	54	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 2	35	5	14	0	
Electionwide - Total	134	0	0	Electionwide - Total	92	7	35	0	
Cumulative				Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	
All Ballots - Total	134	0	0	All Ballots - Total	92	7	35	0	

Precinct	Total Votes
All Ballots	<u> </u>
Electionwide	
City of Racine, Ward 1	80
City of Racine, Ward 2	54
Electionwide - Total	134
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
All Ballots - Total	134

## Alderperson, District 13 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Christina Seaman	Mark Balcer	Natalia Taft	Write-in	
All Ballots				All Ballots					
Electionwide				Electionwide					
City of Racine, Ward 29	110	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 29	21	23	66	0	
City of Racine, Ward 30	108	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 30	33	15	60	0	
Electionwide - Total	218	0	0	Electionwide - Total	54	38	126	0	
Cumulative				Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	
All Ballots - Total	218	0	0	All Ballots - Total	54	38	126	0	

Precinct	Total Votes
All Ballots	
Electionwide	
City of Racine, Ward 29	110
City of Racine, Ward 30	108
Electionwide - Total	218
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
All Ballots - Total	218

## School Board Member - SD 4620 - RU9 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Anthony J. Hammes	Kurt Squire	Kimberly Hoover	Write-in	
All Ballots				All Ballots					
Electionwide				Electionwide					
Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	55	0		Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	12	13	30		0
Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	52	0	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	10	6	35		1
Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	81	1	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	35	10	35		0
Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	49	0		Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	14	6	29		0
Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	88	0	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	27	8	53		0
Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	77	1	0	Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	16	8	51		1
Electionwide - Total	402	2	0	Electionwide - Total	114	51	233		2
Cumulative				Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0		0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0		0
All Ballots - Total	402	2	0	All Ballots - Total	114	51	233		2

Precinct	Total Votes
All Ballots	
Electionwide	
Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	55
Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	52
Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	80
Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	49
Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	88
Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	76
Electionwide - Total	400
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
All Ballots - Total	400